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ST PETER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-2025 

 

AUTUMN 2024 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 Friday 25th October 2024 

HALF TERM 

Monday 4th November 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

SPRING 2025 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Friday 14th February 2025 

HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February 2025 Wednesday 9th April 2025 

SUMMER 2025 
 

SCHOOL OPENS 
 

SCHOOL CLOSES 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025 

HALF TERM 

Tuesday 10th June 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

  

Autumn Term  74 pupil days 

Spring term  62 pupil days 

Summer Term 54pupil days 

Total 190 pupil days 

 

Bank Holiday: Monday 5th May 2025 (Early May Bank Holiday) – school closed 

Other Bank Holidays in the academic year 2023-2024 fall during our school holiday period. 

INSET Days 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 6th January 2025 

Monday 9th June 2025 

 

Academic year 2025-6 

School re-opens on Tuesday 2nd September 2025 

 

 

 


